OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL



MAYANG ANCHALIK COLLEGE



Accredited A+ Grade by NAAC

P.O. - RAJAMAYANG, DIST. - MORIGAON, ASSAM-782411 Estd. 1992, Regd. No. - 1526/93-94, Dated-20.9.93

(Permanently Affiliated to G.U. Registered under 2 (f) & 12 (B) of UGC's Act 1956)

Website: www.mayanganchalikcollege.org.in

E-Mail: mayanganchalikcollege@gmail.com:: Mobile: 9435064252, 7002339541

■ mayanganchalikcollegeofficial MayangAnchalikr yanganchalikcollege

NOTICE

Date: 28-05-2024

It is hereby informed to all concern that Mayang Anchalik College in collaboration with Pobitora Wildlife Sanctuary, WWF (India), Aranyak, Early Birds, Mayong Village Museum and Research Centre, Yoga Prajna Assam, Pobitora Eco Tourism Development Society, Mayong Gram Panchayat, Mayong Police Station, Mayong Higher Secondary School, Lokapriya GNB High School, Madhya Mayong High School, Minerva Jr. College, Mayang Anchalik College Alumni Association, Mayong Kamarpur Co-operative Society Ltd., Mayong Anchalik Krida Santha, Loonemati State Dispensary, Mayong Bazar Committee, Mystique Mayong Resort, Zizina Otis Resort, Maibong Eco Resort, Arya Eco Resort, Mayong Sakha Sahitya Sabha, Mayong Sakha Kabi Sanmilan, Mayong Bihu Suraksha Committee, Sarathi Foundation, ASCENT Club Mayong and Rupayan is going to organize "World Environment Day" on 5th June 2024 at College Campus. Therefore, I on behalf of the organizing committee would like to invite you to join in the occasion and to make the programme a grand success.

With regards

Dr Ranjit Kumar Kalita

Principal

Mayang Anchalik College

Mayang Anchalik College

Date